2015-2016 Faculty Senate Membership

	Officers
	Position
	Discipline 
	Term
	Email
	Phone

	Tara Smith
	President
	Preparatory & Developmental Studies
	15-16
	tmsmith@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6873

	Dave Fitzgerald
	1st Vice President
	Computer Information Systems
	15-16
	dafitzgerald@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4482

	Toby Widdicombe
	2nd Vice President
	English
	15-16
	rtwiddicombe@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4377

	Carrie King
	UAB Chair
	Culinary Arts/Dietetics & Nutrition
	15-16
	cdking@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6597

	Arlene Schmuland
	GAB Chair
	Library; Archives 
	15-16
	abschmuland@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6046

	Diane Hirshberg
	Past President
	ISER & CAEPR
	15-16
	dbhirshberg@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-5413

	David Bowie
	Parliamentarian
	English
	15-16
	dbowie2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4359


	Senators
	Representing
	Discipline 
	Term
	Email
	Phone

	Sandra Pence
	At-Large
	Dental Programs 
	14-16
	spence2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6925

	Jeff Laube
	At-Large
	Aviation Technology
	15-17
	jlaube@kpc.alaska.edu
	262-0365

	Nalinaksha Bhattacharyya
	At-Large
	Accounting and Finance
	15-17
	bhatta@cbpp.uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1949

	Eva Kopacz
	At-Large
	School of Social Work
	15-17
	eykopacz@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6909

	Karl Pfeiffer
	At-Large 
	Sociology
	14-16
	ktpfeiffer@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4868

	LuAnn Piccard
	At-Large
	Project Management
	15-17
	Lpiccard2@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1917

	Bogdan Hoanca
	At-Large
	Computer Information Systems 
	14-16
	bhoanca@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4140

	Anthony Paris
	At-Large
	Mechanical Engineering 
	15-17
	ajparis@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1912

	Herminia Din
	CAS Fine Arts
	Art
	14-16
	hdin@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1785

	Jill Flanders Crosby
	CAS Fine Arts
	Theatre and D ance
	15-17
	jaflanderscrosby@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1164

	Barbara Harville
	CAS Humanities
	Journalism & Communication 
	14-16
	baharville@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4396

	Jervette Ward
	CAS Humanities 
	English
	15-17
	Jward68@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1374

	David Bowie
	CAS Humanities
	English
	14-16
	dbowie2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4359

	Clare Dannenberg
	CAS Humanities
	Anthropology &  English 
	14-16
	cjdannenburg@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4386

	Vacant
	CAS Humanities
	
	15-17
	
	

	Stefanos Folias
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	Mathematics & Statistics 
	15-17
	sfolias@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1618

	Larry Foster
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	Mathematics & Statistics 
	14-16
	lmfoster@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4868

	Rieken Venema
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	Mathematics & Statistics  
	15-17
	rvenema@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4854

	Robert McCoy
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	Mathematics & Statistics
	14-16
	afrom@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1652

	Kanapathi ‘Sam’ Thiru
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	Mathematics & Statistics 
	15-17
	kthiru@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1958

	Sam Cook
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	Mathematics & Statistics 
	14-16
	scook25@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1743

	Bruno Kappes
	CAS Social Sciences
	Psychology 
	14-16
	afbmk@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1719

	Mari Ippolito
	CAS Social Sciences
	Psychology 
	14-16
	mfippolito@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1955

	Forrest Nabors
	CAS Social Sciences
	Political Science 
	14-16
	fanabors@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4857

	Soren Orley
	CBPP
	Accounting
	15-17
	seorley@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4141

	Clayton Trotter
	CBPP
	Business Administration 
	15-17
	rctrotter@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4152

	Gokhan Karahan
	CBPP
	Accounting 
	14-16
	gkarahan@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4132

	Vacant
	CBPP
	
	14-16
	
	

	Colleen Kelley
	COH
	School of Nursing
	15-17
	cmkelley2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4562

	Tim Benningfield
	COH
	Fire & Emergency Services 
	14-16
	tlbenningfield@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6476

	Cynthia Strobach
	COH
	School of Nursing
	15-17
	cdstrobach@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1695

	Carri Shamburger
	COH
	Dental Programs
	15-17
	cashamburger@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4344

	Gabe Garcia
	COH
	Health Sciences
	15-17
	ggarci16@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6532

	Sharyl Toscano
	COH
	Nursing 
	14-16
	setoscano@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6377

	Leanne Davis
	COH
	Nursing 
	14-16
	lmdavis4@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4592

	Jonathan Bartels
	COE
	Teaching and Learning
	14-16
	jbartels2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1680

	Kathryn Ohle
	COE
	Teaching & Learning 
	14-16
	kohle@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4433

	Cheryl Smith
	CTC
	Military Programs
	15-17
	cesmith@uaa.alaska.edu
	753-0204

	Sarah Kirk
	CTC
	English & Developmental Studies
	14-16
	sjkirk@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6851

	Anne Bridges
	CTC
	Culinary Arts and Hospitality
	15-17
	abridges2@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1404

	Brian Bennett
	CTC
	Architectural & Engineering Tech
	15-17
	bbennett@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6420

	Utpal Dutta
	CoENG
	Civil Engineering
	14-16
	udutta2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1952

	Martin Cenek
	CoENG
	Computer Science & Engineering
	14-16
	mcenek@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1360

	Jeffrey Hollingsworth
	CoENG
	Geomatics 
	15-17
	jphollingsworth@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-5428

	Veronica Denison (15-16) 
Gwen Sieja (16-17)
	Library
Library 
	Library Archives
Library Archives 
	15-16
16-17
	vdenison@uaa.alaska.edu
gsieja@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1902


	Jodee Kuden
	Library
	Collection Department
	15-17
	jlkuden@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1875

	Deborah Fox
	Mat-Su
	English 
	15-17
	dfox@matsu.alaska.edu
	745-9780

	Rachel Graham
	Mat-Su
	Mathematics 
	14-16
	rgraham10@matsu.alaska.edu 
	746-9348

	Cathy Knott
	Kenai
	Anthropology
	15-17
	chknott@kpc.alaska.edu
	235-1612

	Steve Horn
	Kenai
	Business
	15-17
	slhorn@kpc.alaska.edu
	262-0348

	Scott Downing
	Kenai
	English 
	14-16
	smdowning@kpc.alaska.edu
	262-0390

	Mark Schreiter
	Kodiak
	History & Humanities 
	15-17
	mschreiter@kodiak.alaska.edu
	486-1227

	DB Palmer
	PWSCC
	
	15-17
	dbpalmer@pwscc.edu 
	

	Barbara Brown
	Student Affairs
	Academic Counselor 
	14-16
	bbrown@uaa.alaska.edu
	486-1211
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